Technical Leaflet
LTG Air-Water Systems
Decentralised ventilation units
FVS-900 Eco
2
School
© LTG Aktiengesellschaft, Grenzstraße 7, 70435 Stuttgart, Germany� FVS-900_eng_TP (05/24)

Previous issues are invalid. Subject to technical changes.� Page 41 of 41
Technical leaflet • Decentralised ventilation units FVS-900 Eco2 School
Order code
Order code, nomenclature
FVS-900 / DI / R / RAL9010 / O / S844x450 / NE  /  O  /  O  / MOD
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10)
(1) Series FVS-900 = Decentralised ventilation unit FVS-900
(2) Design DI = Ceiling-integrated version
S = Exposed mounting
W = Wall mounting
(3) Version
(see page 8 et seq.)
R = Right-hand version
A = Left-hand version
(4) Casing surface RAL 9010 = RAL colour (for “S” version)
(5) Air aftertreatment O = Without heat exchanger
H = Heating
K = Cooling
HK = Heating and cooling
E = Electric heater DN 280
(6) Weather protection
grille
(see page 28)
L x W = Width W x length L
(7) Weather protection
grille surface
NE = Natural anodised (standard)
RAL 9010 = Coated in accordance with .... (specify RAL no.)
(8) Exhaust air grille/box O = Without
A = With exhaust air grille, without exhaust air box
A-250 = With exhaust air grille and box, DN 250 connection
(9) Transition duct O = Without
K50 = 500 mm
K25 = 250 mm
(10) Communication O = Without
MOD = Modbus (onboard by default)
KNX = KNX (onboard by default)
BACnet IP = BACnet IP
BACnet MS-TP = BACnet MS-TP
LTG Aktiengesellschaft
Grenzstraße 7
D-70435 Stuttgart
Germany
Phone: +49 711 8201-0
Fax: +49 711 8201-720
Email: info@LTG.de
FVS-900 eng TP (05/24) 416-169
© LTG Aktiengesellschaft · Previous issues valid   Subject to technical changes
LTG Incorporated
105 Corporate Drive, Suite E
Spartanburg, SC 29303
USA